sexe

VICENTE
DOUCET
BRIAULT

ABADIE
TORCHALA
BONZOM
GALOUYE
SOUBIROU
PELAT
GUENIFFEY
SEMPE
LLORENS LACASA
HASSENFORDER
GUENIFFEY
DUBOSCQ
SORIANO ANGAS
MARTINEZ
CAILLET
PEREIRA DA SILVA
LACRAMPE
LACRAMPE
BLANC

LATAPIE
DUMORA - BLANC
DE LEMOS
DARGEGEN
MARTIN

DE LEMOS
TEYSSEIRE
GALOUYE
POUZET
BONZOM
MARTIN

MARIS

CASSsOU
LETERTRE
VISSIAN
PAULERENA
MARC
SOUBIROU
DOUSSARD-LAGRIGRI
PARROU
GUARDIERA
LOPEZ

BONLIEU

LADJINI

LARTIGUE

Fichier course 2018/ 2019

prenom
ALISON
ANAIS
ELOISE
CHARLINE
JULIA
INES
CAMILLE
PERRINE
MANON
MARIE
CELIA
MARTINA
CLEMENCE
AMAIA
LAURA
LOLA
SOFIA
LONIS
TIAGO
MATTHIAS
PAUL
CLEMENT
ANTONIN
FRED
THOMAS
YRIEIX
LUCAS
MATHIS
SIMON
SACHA
MAEL
BAPTISTE
THEO
ENZO
ORENC
LOLA
ROMANE
MANON
JULIA
MARGOT
SHAINA
ELSA
AXELLE
ALONA
SOLENE
CLEMENTINE

JADE

date_naissance
07/04/2010
12/09/2013
15/09/2010
07/03/2013
07/12/2010
21/10/2014
12/03/2014
08/06/2014
01/09/2014
22/10/2012
29/11/2011
29/01/2015
02/02/2012
14/10/2014
13/05/2014
13/04/2010
04/07/2015
03/02/2009
19/09/2012
04/06/2009
29/05/2012
12/05/2013
08/05/2013
02/12/2012
07/02/2008
11/03/2013
05/02/2013
01/05/2012
08/04/2013
12/03/2014
09/01/2014
20/03/2016
25/09/2010
10/12/2013
17/05/2014
07/02/2010
12/06/2009
01/09/2010
22/01/2008
28/03/2011
26/11/2009
30/04/2012
16/04/2009
12/05/2010
20/01/2011
23/06/2010

11/06/2012

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEB

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

temp
0:00:19.880
0:00:24.590
0:00:25.060
0:00:25.820
0:00:28.190
0:00:29.090
0:00:29.150
0:00:30.660
0:00:30.680
0:00:31.220
0:00:32.690
0:00:40.750
0:00:41.440
0:00:42.870
0:00:43.970
0:00:46.340
0:00:54.000
0:00:19.650
0:00:21.350
0:00:22.560
0:00:23.380
0:00:24.400
0:00:25.220
0:00:26.130
0:00:26.320
0:00:27.220
0:00:28.220
0:00:28.630
0:00:29.340
0:00:29.820
0:00:30.810
0:00:31.780
0:00:32.000
0:00:32.180
0:01:15.900
0:00:31.000
0:00:31.330
0:00:31.970
0:00:32.250
0:00:32.290
0:00:32.780
0:00:33.690
0:00:34.000
0:00:34.220
0:00:35.190
0:00:37.560

0:00:37.840

ski/surf



MIR

PAOLA

ABERET

BLAIS

GALOUYE

LEVEQUE-FERNANDES

BONHOMME

MARTIN

VISSIAN

DOUSSARD-LAGRIGRI

RODRIGUES DOS REIS

TOURNABIEN

DARGEGEN

PRUVOST

CONSOLINO

BARRAGAT

FERIOLO

CARRICART

BOLOGNESI

JARRAUD LAINEZ

POUPELAIN

LACAZE

LARROQUE CAZENAVE

POUZET

RIDEAU

LATAPIE

CLAUDEL PALENGAT

SARTHOU

PERETTO

JOURNAUX

PARROU

CUELLO

DOUCET

LACAZE

ZETTLITZ

MARDAYE-VERGEZ

POUPELAIN

CARRICART

COUGOULAT

CEBRANT

LEVRIER MUSSAT

MARTINEZ

LOPEZ

RODRIGUES DOS REIS

MERAH

CELETTE

LETERTRE

MOULIN

LEVRIER MUSSAT

MANON
ENOLA
LOLA
VITTORIA
GAETAN
SACHA
GAUTIER
SAMUEL
IVAN
NOHAM
ADAM
EDEN
WANDRILLE
MAEL
MATEO
BENJAMIN
EDAN
ANTOINE
AXEL
THEO
TITOUAN
CHARLES
JULES
BASTIEN
JOACHIM
GABRIEL
ROBIN
ELOAN
LEON
LOUISE
NOELIE
JULIE
MALLORY
JULIE
ALISON
EMMA
NINO
BAPTISTE
SIMON
JULES
MAYEUL
FRANCISCO
TIMEO
ALEXIS
NOAH
EIMY
LiLou
CHLOE

SALOME

27/07/2012

17/03/2011

28/03/2012

18/06/2012

01/06/2011

28/11/2009

15/08/2010

05/05/2008

07/10/2007

24/12/2005

06/12/2010

24/05/2011

30/07/2009

28/09/2012

20/09/2007

14/07/2008

26/12/2012

25/09/2010

27/07/2006

18/04/2010

29/06/2009

09/12/2008

07/05/2007

10/05/2011

31/10/2008

30/08/2010

19/03/2013

21/10/2011

06/11/2010

17/04/2008

06/03/2009

23/01/2006

03/03/2004

14/09/2005

03/07/2007

12/10/2007

21/02/2006

04/11/2006

31/05/2006

30/09/2006

29/04/2005

08/09/2009

07/02/2007

13/02/2005

08/04/2008

28/12/2007

12/10/2013

09/12/2010

19/11/2010

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

DEUXIEME

FLECHE

FLECHE

FLECHE

FLECHE

FLECHE

FLECHE

FLECHE

FLECHE

FLECHE

FLECHE

FLECHE

FLECHE

FLECHE

FLECHE

FLECHE

FLECHE

PREMIERE

PREMIERE

PREMIERE

PREMIERE

0:00:37.880

0:00:38.120

0:00:39.850

0:00:40.400

0:00:30.540

0:00:30.620

0:00:31.100

0:00:31.220

0:00:31.510

0:00:31.790

0:00:31.810

0:00:32.620

0:00:32.810

0:00:33.820

0:00:34.060

0:00:34.350

0:00:34.400

0:00:34.660

0:00:35.330

0:00:35.910

0:00:36.900

0:00:36.930

0:00:37.430

0:00:37.530

0:00:37.600

0:00:38.940

0:00:39.720

0:00:46.120

1:00:00

0:00:26.380

0:00:26.810

0:00:27.630

0:00:29.880

0:00:30.750

0:00:30.840

0:00:31.810

0:00:23.590

0:00:24.630

0:00:25.280

0:00:25.750

0:00:25.900

0:00:26.630

0:00:26.720

0:00:27.030

0:00:29.560

0:00:32.620

0:00:32.940

0:00:36.820

0:00:38.150



ABADIE

DOUCET

CEBRANT ARRIBET

GUARDIERA

MIRAPEIX

LABORDE

PAYET

RIGAL

ZANESI

CYPRES

PERETTO

BONLIEU

CASSsOU

FANTE

ABBADIE

POUPELAIN

CUELLO

LLACER

PERSEVAL

MOREAU

BOULET SYLVESTRE

TOURNABIEN

MARIS

FAYT

MARIS

NOGUEZ

ARNOULD-KREMP

CLOT

MOREAU

ABBADIE

FANTE

BOURDEU

BUJALDON

CARBO

DARRE

BLAIS

CABARRY

DOUSSINE

ABADIE

CHLOE
OCEANE
AMAYA
MAYA
VALENTINE
EULALIE
GRACE MYRIAM
FELIPE
JEAN
MELVIN
ANTOINE
ALBAN
ESTEBAN
LEON
RAPHAEL
LOUISON
DORIAN
LISA
MILA
OLIVIA
ROMY
AVA
CHLOE
AURORE
LOLA
ELENA
TIMEO
SEBASTIEN
NATHAN
THIBAUT
EDGAR
LOuUIs
NATHAN
CLEMENT
THOMAS
MALO
THOMAS
BAPTISTE

LUKA

28/04/2010

27/10/2009

19/12/2012

11/07/2012

02/02/2011

31/01/2013

22/02/2009

13/05/2008

24/12/2008

14/08/2009

23/02/2014

22/02/2013

23/08/2011

23/08/2013

12/07/2013

11/01/2013

22/11/2008

29/09/2002

06/10/2010

17/06/2008

01/03/2008

01/04/2009

05/08/2011

01/04/2009

07/12/2010

14/09/2010

17/02/2006

19/08/2009

11/06/2009

04/10/2010

27/08/2010

06/08/2007

19/07/2007

12/06/2009

24/05/2010

10/08/2012

19/07/2010

14/07/2009

PREMIERE

PREMIERE

PREMIERE

PREMIERE

PREMIERE

PREMIERE

PREMIERE

PREMIERE

PREMIERE

PREMIERE

PREMIERE

PREMIERE

PREMIERE

PREMIERE

PREMIERE

PREMIERE

SURF

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

TROISIEME

0:00:38.190

0:00:39.810

0:00:51.280

0:00:52.190

0:00:56.280

0:01:11.250

0:01:45.900

0:00:23.220

0:00:39.530

0:00:40.970

0:00:41.340

0:00:43.030

0:00:44.000

0:00:44.130

0:00:47.560

0:00:48.620

0:00:34.220

0:00:26.660

0:00:29.660

0:00:31.220

0:00:32.430

0:00:35.060

0:00:36.940

0:00:37.210

0:00:38.840

0:00:43.350

0:00:29.250

0:00:30.060

0:00:30.970

0:00:31.190

0:00:32.780

0:00:33.560

0:00:33.970

0:00:35.010

0:00:35.060

0:00:35.200

0:00:35.900

0:00:39.370

0:00:39.940



